Position

Chief Of Police

Captain

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant
Admin Asst Police Chief

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held

City

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Department

Police Support Ser
Police Support Ser
Police Support Ser
Police Support Ser
Police Support Ser
Police Support Ser
Police Support Ser

Total Wages

$160,624
$152,841
$117,822
$115,242
$101,035

$51,278

$48,978

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,990
$73,370
$58,441
$65,755
$30,875
$17,705
$19,830



