Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		Signal Hill	Police Support Ser	\$160,624	\$62,990
Captain		Signal Hill	Police Support Ser	\$152,841	\$73,370
Police Lieutenant		Signal Hill	Police Support Ser	\$117,822	\$58,441
Police Lieutenant		Signal Hill	Police Support Ser	\$115,242	\$65,755
Police Lieutenant		Signal Hill	Police Support Ser	\$101,035	\$30,875
Admin Asst Police Chief		Signal Hill	Police Support Ser	\$51,278	\$17,705
Maintenance Worker		Signal Hill	Police Support Ser	\$48,978	\$19,830